Stichting Westfriese Ecclesia
Seizoen 2022-2023
Jaar

Inkomsten:
Voorziening Vieringen
Donaties en Giften
Collecte diensten
Koor

Thema-avonden
Diversen

L&L

Totaal:

Uitgaven:
Vieringen

Huur

Koor
Thema-avonden
PR en Voorlichting
Bestuurskosten
Bank
Onvoorzien

L&L

Totaal:

Resultaat:

Hoorn, 31 augustus 2023

2022(2-4)
Begroting

2000
800
1200
2000
650
0
100
6750

2320
660
1920
800
500
150

100
100
6550

200

Resultaat

1300
700
1651,4
2000
360

0

100
6111,4

2285,32
570
1871,89
205,22
420,62
347,63
1150
1231
90
7063,78

-952,38

2023(1-6)
Begroting

4490
1000
1500
760
650
50
20
8470

2900
990
2880
800
600
50

150
20
8390

80

Resultaat

7149,96
295
1674,32
360
1733,77
19,27

20
11252,32

3180,05
1497,9
1948,62
2659,4
272,05
1211,05
0

208,02
85
11062,09

190,23

Seizoen 2022-2023

Begroting

6490
1800
2700
2760
1300
50
120
15220

5220
1650
4800
1600
1100

200

250
120
14940

280

Resultaat

8449,96
995
3325,72
2360
2093,77
19,27
120
17363,72

5465,37
2067,9
3820,51
2864,62
692,67
1558,68
1150
331,12
175
18125,87

-762,15

-762,15



